PARs
Reflectors
Small Reflectors
PARs
SMALL REFLECTORS
Bulb shape
Bulb
shape/Base

†
† †
How to order lamps from RAB
Our model numbers are easy to build and understand. Simply choose from the descriptions below each section of a matrix as seen below,
and be sure to include any hyphens shown. No confusing, company-specific coding. Just basic logic that continues to “make it easy” for you.
Dimmable
Dimmable
Dimmable
PARs
SMALL REFLECTORS
REFLECTORS
Premium Dimmable
Premium Dimmable
Premium Dimmable
25,000-Hour lifespan
Reduce maintenance costs of relamping
in high areas
Wet rated
Suitable for use in wet locations
Use anywhere
For use in open and enclosed fixtures
Dimmable PARs are ideal replacements for Halogen PAR lamps
where directional light is preferred, commonly found in security and
landscape lighting, and downlights/track lights various beam spreads,
commonly found in security, landscape lighting, and downlights/track
lights. All have a 25,000-hour lifespan, about 12x longer than traditional
halogens, making them an economic, energy-efficient replacement for
many commercial and residential applications.
Serving as replacements for halogen PAR20,
PAR30 and PAR38 directional lamps, these are
perfect for fixtures used several hours per day.
PAR Lamps | Dimmable
FEATURES
UP TO
ENERGY SAVINGS
90%
DIMENSIONS
Wattage EQ A B
50W 2 1/2" 3 7/16"
75W
(short)
3 3/4" 3 7/16"
75W
(long)
3 3/4" 4 3/4"
 100W/
90W
5 1/8" 4 3/4"
A
B
1 �The RAB No-Compromise warranty covers light output, color stability, driver performance and paint finish. RAB’s warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at rablighting.com/warranty.
2 Margin of error +/-10%
Wattage
EQ
Light
Distribution Model Name Neck Base Dimmable Energy
Star
Lifespan
(Hrs.) CRI2 Lumens2 Lamp
Wattage2
Efficacy2
(lm/W) CCT Application
50W 40° PAR20-7-8cc-40D-DIM - E26 Y Y 25K 80 500 7 71 ��
UL Wet/
Enclosed
75W 40°
PAR30S-11-8cc-40D-DIM Short E26 Y Y 25K 80 800 11 73 ��
UL Wet/
Enclosed
PAR30L-11-8cc-40D-DIM Long E26 Y Y 25K 80 800 11 73 ���
UL Wet/
Enclosed
90W 25° PAR38-15-830-25D-DIM - E26 Y Y 25K 80 1050 15 70 �